


REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
PAGE NO : 2

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201701
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHTP

FREQUENCY : MONTHLY

x** please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Total Waiver For Employer 101300

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waitver—Date R Cowr
MACKEY, SEAN 2010/07/01 YES 2010/07/01 YES
MARKS, LEE 2014/01/01 2014401/01
MARTIN, ANDREW 2016/01/01 2016701701
MASON, MAURICE 2013/05/01 2013/05/01
MATHEW, ROY 2016/05/22 s ! *¢ 'Y 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/09/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY [ 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 Vi 2015/01/01
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/:2/01
2BIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01






REPORT NO 815BNW-2
PAGE NO 2

STATE OF NEW JERSE Y
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201702
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

FREQUENCY : MONTHLY

++* please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Daté T REK - CovomToT
LYONS, STACY 2014/11/01 2014/11/01
MACKEY, SEAN 2010/07/01 YES 2010/07/01 YES
MARKS, LEE 2014/01/01 2014/01/01
MARTIN, ANDREW 2016/01/01 2016/01/01
MASON, MAURICE 2013/05/01 2013/05/01
MATHEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/09/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01

Total Waiver For Employer 101300

48







STATE OF NEW JERSEY REPORT NO : 8153NW-2

FREQUENCY : MONTHLY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY PAGE NO : 2
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201703
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

x** please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

i ~ Health  Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date "~ Health Cov  Waiver Date RX Cov T
MACKEY, SEAN 2010/07/01 YES 2010/07/01 YES
MARKS, LEE 2014/01/01 2014/01/01
MARTIN, ANDREW 2016/01/01 2016/01/01
MASON, MAURICE 2013/05/01 2013/05/01
MATHEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
NEWEY, DONALD 2017/02/01 2017/02/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/09/01 YES 2012/08/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01

Total Waiver For Employer 101300 : 48







REPORT NO : 8153BNW-2
PAGE NO 2

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

FREQUENCY

: MONTHLY

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201704

101300 -

TEANECK TOWNSHIP

*+% Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Total Waiver For Employer 101300

MACKEY, SEAN
MARKS, LEE
MARTIN, ANDREW
MASON, MAURICE
MATHEW, ROY
MCCAIN, DARREN
MCCALL, KEVIN
MELFI, DANIEL
NEWEY, DONALD
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
PRUITT, HENRY
PUGLISI, CATHY
SANCHEZ, JESUS
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL
SIGRIST, KENNETH
TESSER, SCOTT
WEIMANN, JASON
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
WILLIS, ROBERT
ZBIERISKI, HELEN
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH

48

Health

Waiver Date

2010/07/01
2014/01/01
2016/01/01
2013/05/01
2016/05/22
2010/05/01
2009/07/01
2010/01/01
2017/02/01
2012/01/01
2012/08/01
2012/07/14
2015/07/01
2017/01/01
2015/01/01
2013/01/01
2014/01/01
2013/01/01
2016/01/02
2014/12/01
2016/01/01

Other SHBP/SEHBP
Health Cov

YES
YES

YES
YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

RX
Waiver Date
2010/07/01
2014/01/01
2016/01/01
2013/05/01
2016/05/22
2010/05/01
2010/01/01
2010/01/01
2017/02/01
2012/01/01
2012/09/01
2012/07/14
2015/07/01
2017/01/01
2015/01/01
2013/01/01
2014/01/01
2013/01/01
2016/01/02
2014/12/01
2016/01/01

Other SHBP/SEHBP
RX Cov

YES
YES

YES

YES

YES






FREQUENCY : MONTHLY

x*x* please Terminate Waived Eligibi

lity if Member

STATE OF NEW J ERSETY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISTION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS

STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING

SYSTEM

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201705

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL O

F DELETIONS***

REPORT NO
PAGE NO

815BNW-2
2

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
YONS, STACY 2014/11/01 2014/11/01
CKEY, SEAN 2010/07/01 YES 2010/07/01 YES
RKS, LEE 2014/01/01 2014/01/01
RTIN, ANDREW 2016/01/01 2016/01/01
SON, MAURICE 2013/05/01 2013/05/01
ATHEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
NEWEY, DONALD 2017/02/01 2017/02/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/09/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
ROSA, GEORGE 2017/05/01 2017/05/01
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANT1AGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SIGRIST, KEKNETH FT5/01/6% 2015/01/01
STOVALL, OMAR 2017/04/06 YES 2017/04/06
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WETIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/C1/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
7ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01

Total Waiver For Employer 101300 :

52







STATE OF NEW JERSEY REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
FREQUENCY : MONTHLY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY PAGE NO : 2
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING —~ 201706
101300 - TEANECK TCHNSHIP

*x% Please Terminate Waived Eligibiiity if Member is o Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS**#*

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cowv Waiver Date RX Cov

MACKEY, SEAN 2018/07/01 YES 2010/07/01 YES
MARKS, LEE 2014/01/01 2014/01/01
MARTIN, ANDREW 2015/01/01 2016/01/01
MASON, MAURICE 2013/05/01 2013/05/01

THEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2810/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, XEVIN 2003/07/01 YES 2910/01/01 YES
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/012 201c0/01/01
NEWEY, DONAILD 20%17/02/01 2317/02/02
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/6%/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATEY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
ROSA, GEORGE 2017/05/01 2017/05/01
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017701/GC1 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2915/01i/C1 2015/01/01
STCOVALL, " OMAR ~—~ " s e e = B 0 A6 YES 201F/04/06
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/0C1 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 26i6/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 20¢16/01/C1 2016/01/01

Total Waiver For Employer 101300 : 51







STATE OF NEW JERSEY REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY PAGE NO : 2
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201707
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

FREQUENCY : MONTHLY

*%x* please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Total Waiver For Employer 101300

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date ~~TRX CTov it e
MACKEY, SEAN 2010/07/01 YES 2010/07/01 YES
MARKS, LEE 2014/01/01 2014/01/01
MARTIN, ANDREW 2016/01/01 2016/01/01
MASON, MAURICE 2013/05/01 2013/05/01
MATHEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
NEWEY, DONALD 2017/02/01 2017/02/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/09/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
ROSA, GEORGE 2017/05/01 2017/05/01
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
STOVALL, OMAR 2017/04/06 YES 2017/04/06
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01






STATE OF NEW JERSEY REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
FREQUENCY : MONTHLY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY PAGE NO : 2
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201708
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

*** please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date  RX Cov T
MACKEY, SEAN 2010/07/01 YES 2010/07/01 YES
MARKS, LEE 2014/01/01 2014/01/01
MARTIN, ANDREW 2016/01/01 2016/01/01
MASON, MAURICE 2013/05/01 2013/05/01
MATHEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
NEWEY, DONALD 2017/02/01 2017/02/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/09/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
ROSA, GEORGE 2017/05/01 2017/05/01
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
STOVALL, OMAR 2017/04/06 YES 2017/04/06
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01

Total Waiver For Employer 101300 : 51







STATE OF NEW JERSEY REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY PAGE NO : 2
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201709
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

FREQUENCY : MONTHLY

x%% please Terminate Waived Bligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Total Waiver For Employer 101300

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
MACKEY, SEAN 2010/07/01 YES 2010/07/01 YES
MARKS, LEE 2014/01/01 2014/01/01
MARTIN, ANDREW 2016/01/01 2016/01/01
MASON, MAURICE 2013/05/01 2013/05/01
MATHEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2008/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
NEWEY, DONALD 2017/02/01 2017/02/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/09/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
ROSA, GEORGE 2017/05/01 2017/05/01
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
STOVALL, OMAR 2017/04/06 YES 2017/04/06
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01






FREQUENCY

: MONTHLY

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

101300 -

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201710

TEANECK TOWNSHIP

%% Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***
Other SHBP/SEHBP

SSN

Name

LUEBECK, CRAIG
LYONS, STACY
MACKEY, SEAN
MARKS, LEE
MARTIN, ANDREW
MASON, MAURICE
MATHEW, ROY
MCCAIN, DARREN
MCCALL, KEVIN
MEGLIO, NICHOLAS
MELFI, DANIEL
NEWEY, DONALD
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
PRUITT, HENRY
PUGLISI, CATHY
ROSA, GEORGE
RUEGER, DMITRI

SANCHEZ, JESUS
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL
SIGRIST, KENNETH
STOVALL, OMAR
TESSER, SCOTT
WEIMANN, JASON
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
WILLIS, ROBERT
ZBIERISKI, HELEN
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH

Health

Waiver Date

Other SHBP/SEHBP
Health Cov

RX

Waiver Date

RX Cov

REPORT NO :

PAGE NO

815BNW-2
2

2014/07/01 YES 2014/07/01 YES
2014/11/01 2014/11/01
2010/07/01 YES 2010/07/01 YES
2014/01/01 2014/01/01
2016/01/01 2016/01/01
2013/05/01 2013/05/01
2016/05/22 2016/05/22
2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
2017/09/17 2017/09/17
2010/01/01 2010/01/01
2017/02/01 2017/02/01
2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01
2012/09/01 YES 2012/08/01 YES
2012/07/14 2012/07/14
2017/05/01 2017/05/01
2017/03/12 2017/03/12
T TT201570770L G507/
2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
2015/01/01 2015/01/01
2017/04/06 2017/04/06
2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
2016/01/02 2016/01/02
2014/12/01 2014/12/01
2016/01/01 2016/01/01




STATE OF NEW JERSEY REPORT NO : 815BNW-2

FREQUENCY : MONTHLY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY PAGE NO : 3
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201710
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP
*x%+* please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***
Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP

SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Wailver Date RX Cov

Total Waiver For Employer 101300 : 54







FREQUENCY

MONTHLY

STATE OF NEW JERGSEY

101300 -

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201711

TEANECK TOWNSHIP

REPORT NO :
PAGE NO

*x** Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHRBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
LYONS, STACY 2014/11/01 2014/11/01
MACKEY, SEAN 2010/07/01 YES 2010/07/01 YES
MARKS, LEE 2014/01/01 2014/01/01
MARTIN, ANDREW 2016/01/01 2016/01/01
MASON, MAURICE 2013/05/01 2013/05/01
MATHEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2008/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MEGLIO, NICHOLAS 2017/09/17 2017/09/17
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
NEWEY, DONALD 2017/02/01 2017/02/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/08/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
RCSA, GECRGE 2017/05/01 2017/05/01
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SCHLERETH, DENNIS 2017/09/01 YES 2017/09/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
STOVALL, OMAR 2017/04/06 YES 2017/04/06 YES
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01

815BNW-2
2



STATE OF NEW JERSEY REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
FREQUENCY : MONTHLY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY PAGE NO : 3
DIVISION OF PENSICNS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201711
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

xx* Pplease Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***
Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cowv

Total Waiver For Employer 101300 : 54






STATE OF NEW JERSEY REPORT NO
FREQUENCY : MONTHLY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY PAGE NO
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERICD ENDING - 201712
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP
+%% Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***
Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP

SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov

_ ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01

Total Waiver For Employer 101300 : 55

815BNW-2
3





